
Year 12 MTAs

1&2 3&4 5 6&7

15/12/2020 Pure Maths (EC)

Thursday 17/12/2020 Biology (EC)

Monday 04/01/2021

Tuesday 05/01/2021 Sport PE (D) (Soci) Biology (LC)                           

Sport PE (A) (Skill & Psych)

Wednesday 06/01/2021 Sport PE (A) (Soci) Sport PE (D) (Phys)

Thursday 07/01/2021

Friday 08/01/2021 Sport PE (D) (Skill & Psych) Sport PE (A) (Phys)

Monday 11/01/2021 Business Studies B                                    

English (EC)                      

Physics (EC)

Tuesday 12/01/2021 English (EC)             

Maths (LC)

Geography (LC) English (LC)

Wednesday 13/01/2021 Biology (LC), (pd2) Business Studies D

Thursday 14/01/2021 Geography (LC)                          

Economics

Friday 15/01/2021 French List/Read                         

Physics (LC)

RS (LC)

Monday 18/01/2021 Ancient History History (LC) Psychology A

Tuesday 19/01/2021 Physics (LC)           Psychology 

C (pd2)

History (EC)                                 

Film Studies            

Maths (LC) Pure

Psychology E

Wednesday 20/01/2021 German Further Maths 1 (EC)          

History (LC)                                            

RS (EC)



Thursday 21/01/2021

Friday 22/01/2021 French Speaking (LC)          

German

Music                

Applied Maths (EC)

Monday 25/01/2021 Chemistry (EC)                   

Psychology E

Chemistry (LC) 

Spanish Listening                       

Art (LC)                  

Psychology C

Computer Science

Tuesday 26/01/2021 Further Maths 2 (LC)  

Photography                        

Psychology A                     

English (LC)                            

Music

Wednesday 27/01/2021 French Writing History (EC) Geography (EC)                           

Spanish Read/Trans                      

Drama

Thursday 28/01/2021 Ancient History

Friday 29/01/2021 Applied Maths (EC)        

English (LC)


